County 05 Blackford

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 2,558,439 Public Safety Revenue
PSAP Distribution

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 639,610 Public Safety Distribution

Certified Shares Distribution 1,918,829

Unit
BLACKFORD COUNTY
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
LICKING TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
HARTFORD CITY CIVIL CITY
DUNKIRK CIVIL CITY
MONTPELIER CIVIL CITY
SHAMROCK LAKES CIVIL TOWN
BLACKFORD COUNTY SCHOOL CORPORATION
JAY COUNTY SCHOOL CORPORATION
HARTFORD CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY
MONTPELIER PUBLIC LIBRARY
DUNKIRK PUBLIC LIBRARY

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2023 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on December 01, 2022

639,610
0
639,610

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

244 847
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8,523

15,840

2,197

150,369

1,094

34,230

2,596

144,722
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22,731

6,575

136

Certified Shares
Distribution

988,122
19,081
31,805
59,109

8,199
561,133
4,083
127,736
9,689

0

0
84,827
24,536
509

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified

Public Safety

Shares Distribution Distribution
1,232,969 373,803
24,194 0
40,328 0
74,949 0
10,396 0
711,502 212,275
5177 1,545
161,966 48,322
12,285 3,665
144,722 0
637 0
107,558 0
31,111 0
645 0

639,610
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Development
Distribution
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3,387

0

O O O o

12/1/2022



STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2023 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on December 01, 2022

County 05 Blackford

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 2,558,439 Public Safety Revenue 639,610 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution 0
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 639,610 Public Safety Distribution 639,610
Certified Shares Distribution 1,918,829
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
BLACKFORD COUNTY SOLID WASTE 0 0 0 0
TOTAL: 639,610 1,918,829 2,558,439 639,610
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Development
Distribution

0

639,610
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